AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF	2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	REPA Dtd. 1/3/9		plicable)
TWO (2)	JAN 1 4 1994	7. ADMINISTERED BY (I		
6. ESSUEO BY CODE			COOK E	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissi Division of Contracts & Property Washington, DC 20555	ion y Management, P-	902	PDR	
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.,	street, county, Elek and	EIP Code)	A SA AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION	N NO.
PRIME: U.S. Small Business Adm Chicago Northwestern At Chicago, IL 60602 SUB: Gray Personnel Service, Suite 1940 Chicago.	ministration trium, 500 W. Ma , 332 South Mich IL 60604	dison, Suite 1250	98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  16A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTION.	TAORDER
Principal Investigator/Technical Janice Gray  Delephone No. (312) 663-3800			108, DATED (SEE ITEM 18)	
BEAUTHORN AND RECORD OF THE SECTION	FACILITY CODE	AMENOMENTS OF SOL	LOTATIONS.	Military secondocular
67 A. THIS CHANGE DROCK IS ESUED PURSU TRACT ORDER NO. BY ITEM 10A.  8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OR	ship personal country of deal on the policitation and of a committed of the policitation and of the policitation of the policitati	the so change an other already this amendment, and is received  200 Obligate: \$45  OFFICATIONS OF CONTI DER NO. AS DESCRIBED THO THE CHANGES SET FOR	ed prior to the opening hour and due soud  , 986.50  RACTS/ORDERS,  IN ITEM 14.  DRITH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	ined.
The second secon	NET ESTE ANTO PURSUA	TRACT (MAR 1989)	52.217-9	-
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and m	wthority)			
E. EMPORTANT: Contractor (X) is not. []  11. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT AND DIFFICAT  SEE ATTACHED	les required to sign to	his document and seturn . rection headings, including so	copies to the issuing office.	os(bis.)
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of and effect.  35A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prin	sQ .	16A NAME AND TITLE	a, Contracting Officer	TE SIGN
ISB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  Gignature of person authorized to sign)	annuil material	100 HT	JAN 1	4 1994
7402280277 940114 PDR CDNTR NRC-30-93-257 PDR		30-105	STANDARD FORM 30 (	REV. 10-

Modification No. 2 Contract No. NRC-30-93-257 SB-0507-93-1-00026 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise the option year in accordance with Section I.3 entitled "Option to Extend the Term of the Contract (MAR 1989)", (2) increase the contract's ceiling and obligated amount by \$45,986.50 from \$43,798.00 to \$89,784.50. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified to read as follows:

 Section F, Subsection F.4, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD, ALTERNATE II is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:

"The contract shall commence on January 25, 1993 and will expire on January 24, 1995."

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

TOTAL FY 93 OBLIGATIONS: \$43,798.00 TOTAL FY 94 OBLIGATIONS: \$45,986.50

CUMLATIVE TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS: \$89,784.50

This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of \$45,986.50.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.